
Shot Statistics

Spiel Statistik 1. Drittel 2. Drittel 3. Drittel Verlängerung
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2 Johan Samuelsson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

6 Casper Backby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

7 Rasmus Enström 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

10 Albin Sjögren 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6 1

12 Gabriel Kohonen 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 1 3 0 0.00 0.00 4 0

13 Ludwig Persson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0

14 Tobias Gustafsson 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0

17 Emil Ruud 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 2 0

18 Sakarias Ulriksson 1 1 0 0.00 3 3 1 33.33 2 2 4 1 25.00 0.00 8 2

19 Jesper Sankell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

20 Kevin Haglund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

22 Emil Johansson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0

23 Hampus Ahrén 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

25 Linus Malmström 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 3 0 1 0 4 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6 0

26 Oskar Weissbach 1 1 1 100.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 3 1

27 Robin Nilsberth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

29 Markus Jonsson 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0

Total 0 2 3 3 0 8 1 12.50 0 6 5 2 0 13 1 7.69 0 5 3 9 1 18 2 11.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 39 4
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Shot Statistics

Zone (Fields) B D E F H I Total

Total 9 5 9 11 2 3 39

on Goal (Circles) 7 1 1 3 1 0 13
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Shot Statistics

Anlass Statistik SWE vs. CZE SUI vs. SWE
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 Kasper Hedlund 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

2 Johan Samuelsson 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

6 Casper Backby 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

7 Rasmus Enström 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 0.00 4 0 0.00

10 Albin Sjögren 0 0 0.00 4 2 50.00 6 1 16.67 10 3 30.00

12 Gabriel Kohonen 0.00 4 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

13 Ludwig Persson 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

14 Tobias Gustafsson 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

16 Malte Lundmark 0 0 0.00 7 1 14.29 0.00 7 1 14.29

17 Emil Ruud 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

18 Sakarias Ulriksson 0.00 4 0 0.00 8 2 25.00 12 2 16.67

19 Jesper Sankell 0 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 0.00 5 0 0.00

20 Kevin Haglund 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

22 Emil Johansson 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

23 Hampus Ahrén 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

25 Linus Malmström 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 6 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

26 Oskar Weissbach 0.00 1 0 0.00 3 1 33.33 4 1 25.00

27 Robin Nilsberth 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

29 Markus Jonsson 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

Total 0 0 0.00 43 3 6.98 39 4 10.26 82 7 8.54
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